
From: Robert Iszkula   
Sent: Thursday, November 28, 2024 10:28 AM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Office of the Mayor <Officeofthe.Mayor@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Kroetsch, Cameron <Cameron.Kroetsch@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder 
<Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Hwang, Tammy <Tammy.Hwang@hamilton.ca>; Francis, Matt 
<Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther 
<Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Danko, John-Paul <John-Paul.Danko@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark 
<Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Cassar, Craig <Craig.Cassar@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Alex 
<Alex.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Spadafora, Mike <Mike.Spadafora@hamilton.ca>; McMeekin, Ted 
<Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: Comments in support of Additional Dwelling Units (ADUs) 
 

 External Email: Use caution with links and attachments 

Good day, 
 
As a ward 2 resident I am in favour of 2-storey laneway homes as an efficient way to provide density and 
to build our urban fabric.  
 
Please accept my comments for the Dec 3rd 2024 Planning Committee meeting in support of allowing 2-
story ADUs to be built in backyards providing increased opportunities to mitigate the housing crisis we 
are facing.    
 
Sincerely, 
 
Robert Iszkula 
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